

This certifies that the Quality Management System of

Toyo Ink America, LLC

1225 N. Michael Dr. Wood Dale, Illinois, 60191, United States

has been assessed by NSF-ISR and found to be in conformance to the following standard(s):

ISO 9001:2015

Scope of Certification:

Conventional Sheetfed Ink, UV and LED Inks, UV and LED Coatings and liquid blending.

Manufacture/Design of Digital Ink

Sameer Vachani Senior Director, NSF-ISR Certificate Number: C0606774-IS3
Certificate Decision Date: 03-SEP-2021
Certificate Issue Date: 12-JAN-2023
Cycle Effective Date: 03-SEP-2021
Certificate Expiration Date*: 02-SEP-2024









ANNEX PAGE FOR CERTIFICATE NUMBER: C0606774-IS3

CERTIFICATE ISSUE DATE: 12-JAN-2023 CERTIFICATE EXPIRATION DATE: 02-SEP-2024

Toyo Ink America, LLC 1225 N. Michael Dr. Wood Dale, Illinois, 60191, United States Location:

Toyo Ink America, LLC-C0249875 2400 North Harvey Mitchell Parkway Bryan, Texas, 77807, United States

Location:

Toyo Ink America, LLC - Cypress, CA- C0489481 6090 Phyllis Dr Cypress, California, 90630, United States Scope:

Manufacture of Liquid Ink

Scope:

Manufacture of Paste

This Annex is only Valid in connection with the above-mentioned certificate issued by NSF-ISR

Issued by: NSF International Strategic Registrations (NSF-ISR) 789 N. Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48105 USA

Authorized Certification and/or Accreditation Marks. This certificate is property of NSF-ISR and must be returned upon request.





